Common DD Provider Name

A+ Healthcare, A Plus, A+
Achievements

Acumen

Benchmark

Aspen Adult Services

Autumn Springs Living

AWARE Targeted Case Management, AWARE TCM
AWARE, Inc.

Big Sandy Activities, BSA
Bitterroot, BCDC

Blackfeet Opportunities, BOI
Bridges

Casey's Dream

BSW

Jobs

CARE

Child Development Center, CDC
Choteau Activities, CAl

COR

Counterpoint

DEAP

REAL (Redefining Expectations for Alternative Living)
Eastern Montana Industries, EMI
Easter Seals, ESGW

Edgewood Vista

Excelsior

Express Employment Personnel
Family Outreach, FOI

Area IV Flathead County Agency on Aging
Flathead Industries, Fl

Front Range Assisted Living
Glen-Wood, GWI

Havre Day Activity Center, HDAC
Hi-Line Home Programs, HLHP
Home Away From Home

Home Sweet Home

Job Connection, JCI

Journey's Within

Libby's Lodge of Love

Little Bitterroot, LBSI

Malta Opportunities, MOI
Friendship House

MET

Milk River, MRI

Mission Mountain Enterprizes, MME

MMIS/Medicaid Provider Name

A PLUS HEALTH CARE
ACHIEVEMENTS INC

ACUMEN FISCAL AGENT, LLC
ANTHONY WAYNE REHAB CTR
ASPEN ADULT SERVICES LLC
AUTUMN SPRINGS ASSIST LIVING
AWARE INC (TCM)

AWARE, HCBS

BIG SANDY ACTIVITIES INC
BITTERROOT VALLEY DEVELOPMEN
BLACKFEET OPPORTUNITIES INC
BRIDGES OF MONTANA LLC
BRITTANY CURL CEO

BSW, INC.

BUILDING NEW HORIZONS INC
C.ARE.LLC

CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER INC
CHOTEAU ACTIVITIES INC

COR ENTERPRISES
COUNTERPOINT INC
DEVELOPMENTAL EDUCATIONAL AS
DONALD ELLINGSON

EASTERN MONTANA INDUSTRIES
EASTERSEALS-GOODWILL NORTHER
EDGEWOOD VISTA SENIOR LIVING
EXCELSIOR CONSULTING
EXPRESS PERSONNEL SERVICES
FAMILY OUTREACH

FLATHEAD COUNTY

FLATHEAD INDUSTRIES

FRONT RANGE ASSISTED LIVING
GLEN-WOOD, INC.

HAVRE DAY ACTIVITY CENTER
HI-LINE HOME PROGRAMS, INC
HOME AWAY FROM HOME INC
HOME SWEET HOME

JOB CONNECTION, INC
JOURNEYS WITHIN LLC

LIBBYS LODGE OF LOVE

LITTLE BITTERROOT SERVICES
MALTA OPPORTUNITIES INC
MARION FINLEY FRIENDSHIP HOU
MET SPECIAL TRANSPORTATION
MILK RIVER INC

MISSION MOUNTAIN ENTERPRISES

Prov ID

612901
613717
613548
628056
723658
616420
703307
613535
619956
613309
632859
639886
616772
614003
639548
635752
637247
617890
613581
617457
628849
616577
614703
633369
616284
613587
623934
625957
627215
614635
637403
638716
629369
619957
669669
633178
612885
633165
617440
617604
613564
633420
639847
637449
627674



MDSC

Montana Achievement Project, MAP
Montana Behavior Collaborative
Montana Employment Consultants, MEC
Montana Work Solutions

Mountain Springs Living

MVSDC

New Horizons, NHU

North West Home Care

Opportunity Resources, ORI

Mom's Meals

Quality Life Concepts, QLC

Queen's Maid Service

Ravalli Services, RSC

Reach

REC

Renee's Helping Hands

Residential Support Services, REC
Resource Support & Development, RSD
Richland Opportunities, ROI

SBDDC, Silver Bow DD

Silver Linings

Sketch

Spring Meadow Resources, SMR
STEP

Sunflower Gardens

Walker House

West Mont

Zeda

MISSOULA DEVELOP SVC CORP
MONTANA ACHIEVEMENT PROJECT
MONTANA BEHAVIOR COLLABORATI
MONTANA EMPLOYMENT CONSULTAN
MONTANA WORK SOLUTIONS
MOUNTAIN SPRINGS LIVING INC
MTN VIEW SOCIAL DEV CNTER

NEW HORIZONS UNLIMITED INC
NORTH WEST HOME CARE INC
OPPORTUNITY RESOURCES INC
PURFOODS LLC DBA MOM'S MEALS
QUALITY LIFE CONCEPTS INC
QUEEN'S MAID SERVICE

RAVALLI SERVICES CORPORATION
REACH INC

REC MONTANALLC

RENEE'S HELPING HANDS LLC
RESIDENTIAL SUPPORT SERVICES
RESOURCE SUPPORT & DEVELOPME
RICHLAND OPPORTUNITIES INC
SILVER BOW COUNTY DEVELOPMEN
SILVER LININGS INC

SKETCH LLC

SPRING MEADOW RESOURCES INC
STEP

SUNFLOWER GARDENS ALF
WALKER HOUSE FOSTER CARE
WEST MONT

ZEDALLC

618800
628420
683859
636735
632128
616837
615893
653633
616343
623951
613574
613314
729538
618540
625974
613547
631703
614042
628048
614718
626518
617799
613326
634543
614640
629122
624495
613561
627079
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