Common DD Provider Name	MMIS/Medicaid Provider Name	Prov ID
A+ Healthcare, A Plus, A+	A PLUS HEALTH CARE	612901
Achievements	ACHIEVEMENTS INC	613717
Acumen	ACUMEN FISCAL AGENT, LLC	613548
Benchmark	ANTHONY WAYNE REHAB CTR	628056
Aspen Adult Services	ASPEN ADULT SERVICES LLC	723658
Autumn Springs Living	AUTUMN SPRINGS ASSIST LIVING	616420
AWARE Targeted Case Management, AWARE TCM	AWARE INC (TCM)	703307
AWARE, Inc.	AWARE, HCBS	613535
Big Sandy Activities, BSA	BIG SANDY ACTIVITIES INC	619956
Bitterroot, BCDC	BITTERROOT VALLEY DEVELOPMEN	613309
Blackfeet Opportunities, BOI	BLACKFEET OPPORTUNITIES INC	632859
Bridges	BRIDGES OF MONTANA LLC	639886
Casey's Dream	BRITTANY CURL CEO	616772
BSW	BSW, INC.	614003
Jobs	BUILDING NEW HORIZONS INC	639548
CARE	C.A.R.E. LLC	635752
Child Development Center, CDC	CHILD DEVELOPMENT CENTER INC	637247
Choteau Activities, CAI	CHOTEAU ACTIVITIES INC	617890
COR	COR ENTERPRISES	613581
Counterpoint	COUNTERPOINT INC	617457
DEAP	DEVELOPMENTAL EDUCATIONAL AS	628849
REAL (Redefining Expectations for Alternative Living)	DONALD ELLINGSON	616577
Eastern Montana Industries, EMI	EASTERN MONTANA INDUSTRIES	614703
Easter Seals, ESGW	EASTERSEALS-GOODWILL NORTHER	633369
Edgewood Vista	EDGEWOOD VISTA SENIOR LIVING	616284
Excelsior	EXCELSIOR CONSULTING	613587
Express Employment Personnel	EXPRESS PERSONNEL SERVICES	623934
Family Outreach, FOI	FAMILY OUTREACH	625957
Area IV Flathead County Agency on Aging	FLATHEAD COUNTY	627215
Flathead Industries, FI	FLATHEAD INDUSTRIES	614635
Front Range Assisted Living	FRONT RANGE ASSISTED LIVING	637403
Glen-Wood, GWI	GLEN-WOOD, INC.	638716
Havre Day Activity Center, HDAC	HAVRE DAY ACTIVITY CENTER	629369
Hi-Line Home Programs, HLHP	HI-LINE HOME PROGRAMS, INC	619957
Home Away From Home	HOME AWAY FROM HOME INC	669669
Home Sweet Home	HOME SWEET HOME	633178
lob Connection, JCI	JOB CONNECTION, INC	612885
Journey's Within	JOURNEYS WITHIN LLC	633165
Libby's Lodge of Love	LIBBYS LODGE OF LOVE	617440
Little Bitterroot, LBSI	LITTLE BITTERROOT SERVICES	617604
Malta Opportunities, MOI	MALTA OPPORTUNITIES INC	613564
Friendship House	MARION FINLEY FRIENDSHIP HOU	633420
MET	MET SPECIAL TRANSPORTATION	639847
Milk River, MRI	MILK RIVER INC	637449
Mission Mountain Enterprizes, MME	MISSION MOUNTAIN ENTERPRISES	627674

MDSC Montana Achievement Project, MAP Montana Behavior Collaborative Montana Employment Consultants, MEC **Montana Work Solutions Mountain Springs Living MVSDC** New Horizons, NHU North West Home Care Opportunity Resources, ORI Mom's Meals Quality Life Concepts, QLC Queen's Maid Service Ravalli Services, RSC Reach REC Renee's Helping Hands Residential Support Services, REC Resource Support & Development, RSD Richland Opportunities, ROI SBDDC, Silver Bow DD

Silver Linings	
Sketch	
Spring Meadow Resources, SMR	
STEP	
Sunflower Gardens	
Walker House	
West Mont	

Zeda

MISSOULA DEVELOP SVC CORP	618800
MONTANA ACHIEVEMENT PROJECT	628420
MONTANA BEHAVIOR COLLABORATI	683859
MONTANA EMPLOYMENT CONSULTAN	636735
MONTANA WORK SOLUTIONS	632128
MOUNTAIN SPRINGS LIVING INC	616837
MTN VIEW SOCIAL DEV CNTER	615893
NEW HORIZONS UNLIMITED INC	653633
NORTH WEST HOME CARE INC	616343
OPPORTUNITY RESOURCES INC	623951
PURFOODS LLC DBA MOM'S MEALS	613574
QUALITY LIFE CONCEPTS INC	613314
QUEEN'S MAID SERVICE	729538
RAVALLI SERVICES CORPORATION	618540
REACH INC	625974
REC MONTANA LLC	613547
RENEE'S HELPING HANDS LLC	631703
RESIDENTIAL SUPPORT SERVICES	614042
RESOURCE SUPPORT & DEVELOPME	628048
RICHLAND OPPORTUNITIES INC	614718
SILVER BOW COUNTY DEVELOPMEN	626518
SILVER LININGS INC	617799
SKETCH LLC	613326
SPRING MEADOW RESOURCES INC	634543
STEP	614640
SUNFLOWER GARDENS ALF	629122
WALKER HOUSE FOSTER CARE	624495
WEST MONT	613561
ZEDA LLC	627079